ANEPUTUBU/

ATTEPUTWNBbI/

APERITIFS

(50 ml)

MARTINI EXTRA DRY 95
MARTINI BIANCO 95
MARTINI R0OSS0 95
LILLET BLANC 110
APEROL 110
CAMPARI 110
PIMM'S 205

HACTOAHKW | TIKEPWU/
HACTONKW N NNKEPbI/
TINCTURES AND LIQUEURS

(50 ml)

BAILEYS THE ORIGINAL 130
BECHEROVKA 95
COINTREAU 130
KAHLUA 130
FRANGELICO 115
DRAMBUIE 215
CREMA DI LIMONCELLO VILLA MASSA 175
AMARO MONTENEGRO 115
XENTA ABSENTA 170

NbOASAHUN WOT/
NEOAHON WOT/
ICE COLD SHOT
(50 ml)

JAGERMEISTER 110
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FOPINKA/
BOOKA/
VODKA

(50 ml)

CIROC

BELVEDERE
TANQUERAY STERLING
SMIRNOFF RED Ne2l
ABSOLUT

GREY GOOSE
FINLANDIA VODKA

YKUH/
GIN

(50 ml)
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY

TANQUERAY Ne TEN

THE BOTANIST
HENDRICK'S

BICKI/
BUCKMN/

WHISKEY
(50 ml)

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YO
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO
BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL

BUSHMILLS SINGLE MALT 10 YO

205
205
115
85
85
175
95

150
275

275
245

170
230
370
390
180
285
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COJIOAO0BUN/ CONOAOBbIN/ SINGLE MALT

(50 ml)

ISLANDS

TALISKER 10 YO

TALISKER 18 YO

CAOLILA 12 YO

LAGAVULIN 16 YO

OCTOMORE 7.1 SCOTTISH BARLEY

BRUICHLADDICH, PORT CHARLOTTE SCOTTISH BARLEY

ARDBEG 10 YO
ARRAN 18 YO
LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK

LOWLAND
GLENKINCHIE 12 YO

HIGHLAND

GLENMORANGIE, THE ORIGINAL 10 YO
GLENMORANGIE, THE NECTAR D'OR 12 YO
GLENMORANGIE 18 YO

GLENMORANGIE VINTAGE MALT 1990
OBAN 14 YO

DALWHINNIE 15 YO

GLENFARCLAS 15 Y0

SPEYSIDE

THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12 YO
CARDHU 12 YO HA

CRAGGANMORE 12 YO

GORDON & MACPHAIL, LINKW0OD 15 YO
BENRIACH 16 YO

THE MACALLAN FINE OAK 12 YO

370
695
380
490
765
370
370
495
360

380

340
485
770
3820
495
395
425

315
335
365
455
405
405
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COJI040BUIN/ CONOJ0OBbIN/ SINGLE MALT
(50 ml)

CAMPBELTOWN
SPRINGBANK 10 YO 375

TANBAHb/ TAIWAN
KAVALAN KING CAR 520

IHO19/ NHONA/ INDIA
AMRUT FUSION 405

ANOHIA/ ANOHWNSA/ JAPAN

NIKKA, THE NIKKA 12 YO 685
NIKKA, YOICHI 465
SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY 555
NIKKA, PURE MALT BLACK 395
CIIA/ USA

TENNESSEE (BOURBON)

BULLEIT BOURBON 195
BULLEIT RYE 215
JACK DANIEL'S OLD Ne7 155
JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JACK 195
MAKER'S MARK 315
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KOHbAK/

COGNAC

(50 ml)

HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL 235

HENNESSY VSOP PRIVILEGE 395

HENNESSY X0 1150

HENNESSY PARADIS 3995

REMY MARTIN VS SUPERIEUR 275

REMY MARTIN VSOP 425

REMY MARTIN X0 1325

BOWEN VS 295

BOWEN X0 780

TESSERON LOT Ne90 X0 SELECTION 435

HINE RARE VSOP FINE CHAMPAGNE 435

DELAMAIN, PALE & DRY X0 495
|

BPEHAI/

BPEHOW/

BRANDY

METAXA 7 STARS 155

SAINT REMY X0 135
|

KANbBAJOC/

CALVADOS

CALVADOS COEUR DE LION RESERVE DES FIEFS PAYS D'AUGE 285

CALVADOS POMME PRISONNIERE PAYS D'AUGE 495

BOULARD VSOP 325
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APMAHbDBAK/

ARMAGNAC
(50 ml)
CHATEAU DE LAUBADE VSOP

CASTAREDE X0

POM/

ROM
(50 ml)
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED

MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL

RON ZACAPA 23

RON ZACAPA X0

KRAKEN DARK SPICED

TEKIJIA | MECKAIJIb/
TEKNJTA N MECKAJIb/

TEQUILA AND MEZCAL
(50 ml)
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL SILVER 100% AGAVE

DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO ANEJO
MEZCAL VIDA

295
515

125
145
155
195
395
665
270

145
195
275
345
335
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TPANA/
TPAMMA/

GRAPPA

(50 ml)
POLI GRAPPA "CLEOPATRA" AMARONE ORO GOLDEN TUBE

GRAPPA BARILI DI SASSICAIA "TENUTA SAN GUIDO & JACOPO POLI"

POLI GRAPPA DI TRAMINER "P0' DI POLI AROMATICA"

NONINO GRAPPA, CUVEE MILLESIMATA 2013

NONINO GRAPPA, MERLOT

MAGIA BERTA

ELISI BERTA

VALDAVI BERTA
_____________________________________________________________|

NMABO KPA®TOBE/
[MNBO KPA®TOBOE/

CRAFT BEER

EBONY W0OD
EBONY W0OD
CHICAGO LAGER
CHICAGO LAGER
HOPFEN WEISS
HOPFEN WEISS

NMIBO NIAWKOBE/
[MNBO bYTbITOYHOE/
BOTTLED BEER

(soo ml)

CORONA

HOEGAARDEN

CLAUSTHALER CLASSIC B/A; N/A

300
500
300
500
300

500

395
845
340
280
260
855
295
280

95
120
95
120
95
120

110
110
140
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CBIDKOBUXATI COKWN/
CBEXXEBbBIXXATbIE COKWN/
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

(250 ml)

ABNYYHUH/ "T?T\'W?Fﬂ’ APPLE 120
MOPKBSAHUMM/ MOPKOBHLIN/ CARROT 120
ATENBCUHOBUMM/ ATIETILCUHOBBIV ORANGE 120
TPEANOPYTOBUM/ [PEVTIOPYTORBIN/ GRAPEFRUIT 175
TMTUMOHHUMA/ [TMOHELIT/ Lf"” \ 175
AHAHACOBUMUM/ AEAEACOBDIU PINEAPPLE 280
CEMEPA/ CENILIEPEN/ CELERY 170

BE3AJIKOTOJIbHI HAMOI/
BE3AZTKOTONIbHbIE HAMUTK W/
SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA 250 65
COCA-COLA LIGHT 250 65
COCA-COLA ZERD 250 65
FANTA ORANGE 250 65
SPRITE 250 65
SCHWEPPES INDIAN TONIC 250 80
SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON 250 80
SCHWEPPES PINK GRAPEFRUIT 250 80
SCHWEPPES CLASSIC M0JITO 250 80
BURN 250 110
CIK RICH B ACOPTUMEHTI/ COK RICH B ACCOPTUMEHTE/ 250 45
ICE RICH IN ASSORTMENT
IMBV[PHHI/I Eﬂb/ MBUPHBIN 371b/ GINGER ALE 200 155
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BOAA/
WATER

ACQUA PANNA 250 145
ACQUA PANNA 750 230
SAN PELLEGRINO 250 145
SAN PELLEGRINO 750 230
BONAQUA STILL (H/T) SPARKLING (C/T) 330 65

BORJOMI 500 115

KOJii MH BAPUMO KABY, TO BUKOPHCTOBYEMO KABOBI 3EPHA 100% APABIKH

3 fli;l‘['l:'zW{lJH TA CAJAbBAJOPA. I11J] YAC BABAPIOBAHHA ITPOABJIAETHCHA
/ ACKPABHH CMAK 3 HOTKAMHW I'IPKOI'O HIOKOJIAAY TA KAPAMEJI
Mbl BAPHM KOPE, HCIIOJAb3YA KOPEHUHDBIE 3EPHA 100% APABHKH ZES
K O q) E I'BATEMAJIBI H CAJIBBAJOPA. IIPH 3BABAPUBAHHHW ITOABJIAETCA APKHII
BEYC C HOTKAMHW I'OPbKOI'O HIOKOJAJA H KAPAMEJH

WE MAKE COFFEE USING 100% ARABICA COFFEE BEANS FROM GUATEMALA
C O F F E E AND EL SALVADOR. WHEN BREWING THERE IS A BRIGHT TASTE WITH NOTES
OF BITTER CHOCOLATE AND CARAMEL

ECNMPECO/ JCIIPECCO/ ESPRESSO 50 60
ECNPECO IOMIO/ SCIIPECCO LOMITNA0/ ESPRESSO DOPPID 6o 85
PICTPETTO/ PUCTPETTO/ RISTRETTO 20 60
AMEPUKAHO/ AMERICAND so 60
KAIYYUHO/ CAPPUCCIND 180 80
JIATE/ JIATTE/ LATTE 180 85
OJET YAHT/ O7197 VAUT/ FLAT WHITE 200 95
OEKA®EHATO/ [[EKADOEHATO/ DECAFFEINATO 75
JIATE DEKAGEHATO/ [TATTE IEKADOELATO/ LATTE DECAFFEINATO 480 85
KAYYHHO DEKAGEHATO/ KALYYMHO LIEKADODEHATO/ 180 85
CAPPUCCING DECAFFEINATO

KAKAO/ COCOA 200 80
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YA/
TEA

(500 ml)
ALTHAUS

AHTTIACBKUH CHITAHOK/ ATITTIVVCKI SABTPAK) ENGLISH BREAKFAST

TAHIDAYIEP XY YA/ GUNPC
MACMUH/ JASMINE
ANMOHCHKA MUMA/ ATIOHCKASL JIUTAS JAPANESE LINDEN
BEMHEC KAN/ WELLNESS CUP

JWDER ZHU CHA

CHAISM

YOPHUIA/ HEPHbIVI/ BLACK

IAPIKUIIHT/ [1AP AT DARIEELING

YIIYH 3 BEPTAMOTOM/ V71T 0 SEPTAMOTON/ O0LONG WITH BERGAMOT

bIPIO30BUIN/ BUPIO30BbIN/ TURQUOISE
YNYH/ UOLONG

3EJIEHUIA/ 3EﬂEHbIl7I/ GREEN

TEHMAMYA TAKAYMXO/ (LN A TAKACHIE

MATYA AOAPAIIM/ MATCHA ADARASH!

YIYH 3 ACMUHOM/ VIV CHACMITOM/ DOLONG WITH JASMINE

115
115
115
115
115

115
215

215

115
145
215

Nakuii iHdopmaLiiiHNVi NPOCNEKT MICTUTL MaTepiany npo NPOAYKLio Ta ii BUPOGHYIKIE, Aka peanisyeTbca Ha TepuTOpii 3aKnagy rPOMaACbKOro xapuysanHa «DABIYCy.

OpwriHan MeHio 36epiracTbCA B KyTOUKY CTOX1Baya i HafJa€TbCA Ha nepluly BIUMOTY rocTA. L|iHu BKa3aHi B HaLlioHanbHii BanioTi — rpuBHi

[aHHbIi MIHGOPMALIMIOHHBI MPOCNEKT COREPXNT MaTepuanbl O MPOAYKLUIA 11 ee NPON3BOAVTENSAX, KOTOPas PeanisyeTca Ha TepPUTOPUI 3aBEfIeHNA OBLLECTBEHHOTO NiTa-
HuA «PABUYCr». OpurnHan MeHio HaXOANTCA B YroJIKe NOTpe6UTeNs 1 NpeaoCcTaBnAeTcA no nepsomy TpeboBaHMio rocTs. LieHbl yKasaHbl B HALMOHaNbHO BaioTe — rpUBHE

This information leaflet contains materials on products that are sold in the territory of food outlet FABIUS, and their manufacturers.
The original version of the menu is kept in consumer’s corner and is available upon request of the guest. Prices are in national currency - hryvnia
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